Verification of Income

Source Uploaded Documents
Reference # FM-0850681-43a2c6c3-1€63-91e5-88e3-f9ab2dcc489b
Generated Mar 1, 2025 09:02 AM EST I
Employments Verified 1 employment q rgy e 2os ol
Employer QuantumByte Solutions
Employee Full Name Devendra Singh Rathore
SSN 123-45-6789
Address 1582 Evergreen Avenue, Brookfield, IL 60513

Employment Employer Name QuantumByte Solutions

Employer Address 7641 Cedarwood Drive, Lakeview, IL 60712

Hire Date Jan 1, 2015
End Date —
Pay Frequency Monthly
Monthly Base $13,001.10
AIM Income Overtime $1,120.45
Calculation Bonus _
a Eligible for AIM Commission $298.79
Other —_
Gross Pay $14,420.34
Yearly Total 2025 YTD 2024 2023
Income Base $32,502.75 — —
Overtime $1,500.00 — —
Bonus — — —

Documents

Commission

Other

Gross Pay

Paystub
W-2
W-2

$400.00

$34,402.75

Feb 16, 2025 - Feb 28, 2025

2024
2023

$184,513.00

$156,013.00
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