## Verification of Income

Source Reference # Generated

**Uploaded Documents** 

FM-0850681-43a2c6c3-1e63-91e5-88e3-f9ab2dcc489b

Mar 1, 2025 09:02 AM EST

**Employments Verified** 1 employment



Employer	QuantumByte Solutions					
Employee	Full Name	Devendra S	Singh Rathore			
	SSN	123-45-678	123-45-6789			
	Address	1582 Everg	reen Avenue, Bro	okfield, IL 60513		
Employment	Employer Name	QuantumBy	yte Solutions			
	Employer Address	7641 Cedai	7641 Cedarwood Drive, Lakeview, IL 60712			
	Hire Date	Jan 1, 2015				
	End Date	_				
	Pay Frequency	Monthly				
Monthly AIM Income Calculation Eligible for AIM	Base	\$13,001.10				
	Overtime	\$1,120.45				
	Bonus	_				
	Commission	\$298.79				
	Other	_				
	Gross Pay	\$14,420.34				
Yearly Total		2025 YTD	2024	2023		
Income	Base	\$32,502.75	_	_		
	Overtime	\$1,500.00	_	_		
	Bonus	_	_	_		
	Commission	\$400.00	_	_		
	Other	_	_	_		
	Gross Pay	\$34,402.75	\$184,513.00	\$156,013.00		
Documents	Paystub	Feb 16, 202	25 – Feb 28, 2025	5		
	W-2	2024				
	W-2	2023				